JIS symbol
Silencer: Metal body
SL Series
 Port size: R1/4 to R2
Item SL-8A SL-10A SL-15A SL-20A SL-25A SL-32A SL-40A SL-50A
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 0.9
Min. working pressure MPa 0

ELSL 8A
8ASL
How to order
A  Port size
8A R1/4
10A R3/8
15A R1/2
20A R3/4
25A R1
32A R11/4
40A R11/2
50A R2
Features
  SL-8A to 25A has been upgraded, integrating the entire series in a
lightweight, compact design.
 Weight ratio (SL-8A to 25A) reduced by 50% or more compared
to conventional CKD model
 The replaceable element extends product life.
 The product is eco-friendly.
 Chromate treatment (hexavalent chromium) has been eliminated.
 The coating has been eliminated.
 Segregated disposal is possible.
 Noise reduction effect of 20 dB [A] or higher
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter